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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

DEN BREINSBORG Laerke 2010 R F 1.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA MAZILLE Pauline 2009 F 1.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER SCHEEL Antonia 2011 R F 1.9999 125209 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA MOLTENI Martina 2009 F 1.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE WALL Kinzi 2011 R F 1.9999 7703 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

5 Nations, 5 Participants (5 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

PlaceSeeding points NationName Genderpresent

T 9 000 GER SCHEEL Antonia F yes

T 9 000 ITA MOLTENI Martina F yes

T 9 000 SWE WALL Kinzi F yes

T 9 000 FRA MAZILLE Pauline F yes

T 9 000 DEN BREINSBORG Laerke F yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Competition manager

tournament@trekanten.org

Technical directory

Malte Trier Morch DEN
Henrik Lungegaard SWE

Kaja Hanstein EST
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 5 Participants

1 First round
08.10. 10:00

5 Participants
1 Poules 5 Poule size

5 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
08.10. 11:20

Table of 8

5 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 8 A T8 08.10. 11:20

Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Poule 1 10:00 | Piste 14

BOESEN Magnus, DEN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BREINSBORG Laerke DEN 1 3 2 2 2 0 9 19 0.000 -10 5.
SCHEEL Antonia GER 2 V4 1 0 2 1 7 18 0.250 -11 4.
MOLTENI Martina ITA 3 V V 4 V 3 19 9 0.750 10 2.
MAZILLE Pauline FRA 4 V V V V 4 20 9 1.000 11 1.
WALL Kinzi SWE 5 V V 1 3 2 14 14 0.500 0 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 FRA MAZILLE Pauline 4 4 20 9 1.000 11 Q

2 ITA MOLTENI Martina 3 4 19 9 0.750 10 Q

3 SWE WALL Kinzi 2 4 14 14 0.500 0 Q

4 GER SCHEEL Antonia 1 4 7 18 0.250 -11 Q

5 DEN BREINSBORG Laerke 0 4 9 19 0.000 -10 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 FRA MAZILLE Pauline 4 4 20 9 1.000 11

2 ITA MOLTENI Martina 3 4 19 9 0.750 10

3 SWE WALL Kinzi 2 4 14 14 0.500 0

4 GER SCHEEL Antonia 1 4 7 18 0.250 -11

5 DEN BREINSBORG Laerke 0 4 9 19 0.000 -10
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  H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1 MAZILLE Pauline FRA  

8 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 14 Sat 11:20

5 BREINSBORG Laerke DEN   14

4 SCHEEL Antonia GER   V

  R: BOUMAZA Mahel (FRA)

 

3 WALL Kinzi SWE  

6 *** Bye ***  

 

 

7 *** Bye ***  

2 MOLTENI Martina ITA  

 

Piste FINAL Sat 12:30

MAZILLE Pauline FRA   V

SCHEEL Antonia GER   1

R: BOUMAZA Mahel (FRA)

Piste FINAL Sat 12:44

WALL Kinzi SWE   1

MOLTENI Martina ITA   V

R: BOUMAZA Mahel (FRA)

Piste FINAL Sat 12:55

MAZILLE Pauline FRA   V

MOLTENI Martina ITA   11

R: BOESEN Tor Emil (DEN)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 FRA MAZILLE Pauline 2009

2 ITA MOLTENI Martina 2009

3 SWE WALL Kinzi 2011

3 GER SCHEEL Antonia 2011

Table of 8

5 DEN BREINSBORG Laerke 2010
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsH I K Ref Vid Ass

DEN BOESEN Tor Emil 1 1 0 0

CN RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer 0 0 0

FRA BOUMAZA Mahel 1 2 3 0 0

SWE F DAHLIN Svante 0 0 0

4 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold FRA MAZILLE Pauline 2009

Silver ITA MOLTENI Martina 2009

Bronze GER SCHEEL Antonia 2011

Bronze SWE WALL Kinzi 2011


